

ODC -23

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA-COM/1/2024
In CS-COM/716/2024

SHREE GOPAL CONCRETE PVT LTD
Vs
A R STEEL MANUFACTURERS

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO
Date : 26th July, 2024.

Appearance:
Ms. S. Bhowmick, Adv.
...for petitioner.

The Court: As per the prayer made by the Counsel for the plaintiff.

The case is adjourned.

Let the matter appear on 30th August, 2024.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)

SK.